IAS

Integrity Aviation System

Integrity Aviation System S.A de C.V

Customer:

INVERSIONES HALIAETUS
CARRERA 3 NO. 9-30 PISO 18M BOCAGRANDE

carolina.rossi@blackbirdlabs.co

300-2926996
ID: 3918

DATE : 2025-03-03 20:04:35

#:923
Currency :EUR

DESCRIPTION
Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

Navigation

Administration
Fee 14%

COST UNIT
$143.42

$20.08

$13.45

$1.88

TOTAL : $182.35 eur

TAX/ vat 16%

$0.00

$3.21

$0.00

$0.30

TOTAL

$143.42

$23.29

$13.45

$2.18

EXCHANGE RATE : $22.00mxn

TOTAL MXN : $4,011.75wxn

Receipt of Payment



